
Fellows in Education 2024 - 2025

2024-2025 Meeting Dates Program Address

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 West Florence High School 221 North Beltline Drive

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 North Vista Elementary School 1200 North Irby Street

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Southside Middle School 290 West John Paul Jones Road

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Williams Middle School 1100 North Irby Street

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 District Office 319 South Irby Street

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Delmae Elementary School 1211 South Drive

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Sneed Middle School 1102 South Ebenezer Road

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Woods Road Child Development Center 1400 Woods Road

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Carver Elementary School 515 North Cashua Drive

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Graduation TBA


